
ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 2 Mini Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:58
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

246 Indigo Nevitt1

AeroGym

0.006.60 8.05 0.306.60 8.207.90 14.8000.150.00 0

242 Eleanor Preston2

PLC Sydney

0.006.20 7.15 0.206.20 7.307.00 13.4500.100.00 0

240 Indi Novek3

D'Vine Gymsports

0.505.10 8.05 0.105.10 8.207.90 12.7000.050.00 0

244 Zoe Licciardello4

PLC Sydney

0.005.40 6.20 0.105.40 6.206.20 11.6500.050.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 2 Mini Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
13:36
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

214 Charlie King, Hannah Disley, Bethany Livingstone1

AeroGym

0.207.00 7.00 0.307.00 7.00 13.9500.150.00 0

213 Zoe Moyes, Indigo Nevitt, Mia Donaldson2

AeroGym

0.206.50 6.00 0.106.50 6.00 12.3500.050.00 0

211 Eleanor Preston, Zoe Licciardello3

PLC Sydney

0.005.00 4.50 0.105.00 4.50 9.5500.050.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 2 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
14:33
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

238 Sophie Zammit1

AeroGym

0.006.70 8.40 0.306.70 8.608.20 15.2500.150.00 0

235 Zara Wright2

AeroGym

0.006.50 7.95 0.306.50 8.107.80 14.6000.150.00 0

230 Hannah Disley3

AeroGym

0.006.60 7.80 0.306.60 7.807.80 14.5500.150.00 0

237 Mary-Anne Bishop4

AeroGym

0.006.70 7.70 0.306.70 7.507.90 14.5500.150.00 0

233 Merona Abadier5

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.005.90 7.05 0.205.90 7.206.90 13.0500.100.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 2 Junior Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:22
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

261 Zara wright, Sophie Zammit, Mary-Anne Bishop1

AeroGym

0.006.80 7.80 0.306.80 7.707.90 14.7500.150.00 0

258 Riley Baker-Sedgman, Sofia Hartcher, Lulu Miller2

AeroGym

0.006.70 7.50 0.306.70 7.607.40 14.3500.150.00 0

259 Maiya Audisho, Luciana Quintero Zuniga, Olivia Woznica3

AeroGym

0.006.60 7.50 0.306.60 7.407.60 14.2500.150.00 0

256 Lachlan Babbage, Lara de Vries, Isabella Psaltis4

AeroGym

0.106.10 7.35 0.306.10 7.607.10 13.5000.150.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Mini Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
14:05
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

215 Zafeerah Jaafar1

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.70 7.25 0.306.70 7.007.50 14.1000.150.00 0

228 Sophia Toth2

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.00 7.50 0.606.00 7.607.40 13.8000.300.00 0

221 Micaela Cortes3

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.20 6.85 0.306.20 6.806.90 13.2000.150.00 0

219 Aubrey Griezel4

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.00 6.60 0.306.00 6.606.60 12.7500.150.00 0

225 Amelia Rusico5

D'Vine Gymsports

0.005.90 6.25 0.105.90 6.006.50 12.2000.050.00 0

223 Lara Alvaro6

PLC Sydney

0.005.90 5.70 0.105.90 5.505.90 11.6500.050.00 0

217 Micayla Galettis7

PLC Sydney

0.005.10 5.70 0.205.10 5.905.50 10.8000.002.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Mini Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:05
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

252 Micaela Cortes, Zafeerah Jaafar1

D'Vine Gymsports

0.005.90 6.55 0.305.90 6.906.20 12.6000.150.00 0

254 Aubrey Griezel, Amelia Rusico2

D'Vine Gymsports

0.005.90 6.00 0.305.90 6.105.90 12.0500.150.00 0

250 Micayla Galettis, Lara Alvaro3

PLC Sydney

0.005.40 5.05 0.105.40 4.505.60 10.5000.050.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Difficult
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:59
1 / 3

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

129 Skye Richmond1

AeroGym

0.007.50 8.65 0.807.50 8.608.70 16.5500.400.00 0

109 Athena Katsis2

AeroGym

0.207.90 8.25 0.807.90 8.008.50 16.3500.400.00 0

133 Daniela Coggan3

AeroGym

0.007.50 8.20 0.807.50 8.208.20 16.1000.400.00 0

123 Lily Timewell4

AeroGym

0.006.80 8.50 0.806.80 8.308.70 15.7000.400.00 0

111 Abigail Portess5

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.50 7.80 0.807.50 7.608.00 15.7000.400.00 0

105 Siara McCreery6

AeroGym

0.007.70 7.60 0.807.70 7.407.80 15.7000.400.00 0

125 Olimpia Falcione7

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.50 7.75 0.607.50 8.007.50 15.5500.300.00 0

139 Piper Rose Lawson8

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.10 7.95 0.807.10 8.007.90 15.4500.400.00 0

135 Emma Fernandez9

AeroGym

0.007.50 7.50 0.807.50 7.707.30 15.4000.400.00 0



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:59
2 / 3

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

137 Angela Lagunero10

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.90 7.95 1.006.90 7.908.00 15.3500.500.00 0

131 Sienna Tannock11

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.30 7.55 0.607.30 7.707.40 15.1500.300.00 0

117 Evie Charles12

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.10 7.50 0.607.10 7.607.40 14.9000.300.00 0

121 Aurora Doane13

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.40 7.00 0.507.40 7.106.90 14.6500.250.00 0

140 Chloe Mascarenhas14

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.206.70 7.70 0.506.70 7.807.60 14.4500.250.00 0

115 Arielle Park15

PLC Sydney

0.006.50 7.55 0.806.50 7.807.30 14.4500.400.00 0

113 Amelie McCreery16

AeroGym

0.006.80 7.10 0.906.80 6.807.40 14.3500.450.00 0

103 Mila Gabriel17

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.00 6.45 0.507.00 6.406.50 13.7000.250.00 0

107 Anneke Ho18

PLC Sydney

0.006.80 5.95 0.606.80 6.105.80 13.0500.300.00 0



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:59
3 / 3

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

127 Eve Khademi19

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.006.50 6.15 0.506.50 6.405.90 12.9000.250.00 0

119 Madeleine Bonny20

PLC Sydney

0.105.80 5.55 0.305.80 5.605.50 11.4000.150.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank
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Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Junior Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:18
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

157 Lily Timewell, Eadie maguire, Alazne Hutchinson1

AeroGym

0.007.30 7.40 0.707.30 7.207.60 15.0500.350.00 0

147 Athena Katsis, Emma Fernandez2

AeroGym

0.007.10 7.50 0.807.10 7.507.50 15.0000.400.00 0

145 Siara  McCreery, Amelie  McCreery, Skye Richmond3

AeroGym

0.007.50 7.15 0.707.50 7.207.10 15.0000.350.00 0

141 Josie  Nijam, Ffyon McCabe, Bronte Bloxsom4

AeroGym

0.007.30 6.95 0.807.30 7.206.70 14.6500.400.00 0

155 Daniela Coggan, Freya McCarthy-Law5

AeroGym

0.007.00 7.20 0.807.00 7.207.20 14.6000.400.00 0

151 Angela Lagunero, Chloe Mascarenhas6

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.00 6.80 0.607.00 6.806.80 14.1000.300.00 0

149 Sienna Tannock, Olimpia Falcione, Evie Charles7

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.60 6.25 0.307.60 6.406.10 14.0000.150.00 0

143 Aurora Doane, Abigail Portess8

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.006.80 6.40 0.506.80 6.306.50 13.4500.250.00 0

138 Madeleine Bonny, Arielle Park9

PLC Sydney

0.006.80 6.25 0.506.80 6.506.00 13.3000.250.00 0



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Junior Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:18
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

153 Mila Gabriel, Eve Khademi10

PCYC Glebe Leichhardt

0.007.00 4.95 0.307.00 5.004.90 12.1000.150.00 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:28
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

159 Chantilly Ho1

PLC Sydney

0.007.10 7.40 0.807.10 7.607.20 14.9000.400.00 0

161 Isadora Sachs2

PLC Sydney

0.007.10 6.55 0.307.10 6.606.50 13.8000.150.00 0

163 Chloe Kollaras3

PLC Sydney

0.006.50 6.30 0.406.50 6.606.00 13.0000.200.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 4 Mini Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
14:49
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

248 Beatrix Alder1

PLC Sydney

0.506.00 6.85 0.806.00 6.507.20 12.7500.400.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 4 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
8:55
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

102 Katherine Dekker1

AeroGym

0.008.40 7.60 1.208.40 7.607.60 16.6000.600.00 0

114 Emily Wrage2

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.90 7.90 1.307.90 8.107.70 16.4500.650.00 0

108 Sienna Smith3

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.80 7.75 1.507.80 7.508.00 16.3000.750.00 0

110 Yve Sullivan4

AeroGym

0.008.10 7.50 1.208.10 7.707.30 16.2000.600.00 0

106 Sienna Novek5

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.30 7.65 1.507.30 7.507.80 15.7000.750.00 0

112 Ebony Vella6

AeroGym

0.007.50 7.15 1.407.50 7.107.20 15.3500.700.00 0

118 Hannah Wrage7

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.20 7.30 1.407.20 7.507.10 15.2000.700.00 0

116 Sienna Tatian8

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.20 7.00 1.507.20 7.106.90 14.9500.750.00 0

104 Claire Debono9

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.20 7.00 1.507.20 6.707.30 14.9500.750.00 0

# End of Report #
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Chair of Panel 
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 4 Junior Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
9:35
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

136 Katherine Dekker, Yve Sullivan, Ebony Vella1

AeroGym

0.007.70 7.15 1.407.70 7.107.20 15.5500.700.00 0

130 Sienna Novek, Sienna Smith2

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.40 6.90 0.907.40 7.206.60 14.7500.450.00 0

134 Hannah Wrage, Sienna Tatian, Emily Wrage3

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.10 6.85 1.307.10 6.607.10 14.6000.650.00 0

132 Claire Debono, Erika Gandy4

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.60 6.25 0.906.60 6.506.00 13.3000.450.00 0

# End of Report #
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:44
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

152 Elise Babbage1

AeroGym

0.008.00 8.05 1.208.00 8.207.90 16.6500.600.00 0

166 Maleena Nagi2

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.70 7.95 1.907.70 8.107.80 16.6000.950.00 0

146 Amelie Bald3

AeroGym

0.007.60 8.15 1.407.60 8.208.10 16.4500.700.00 0

160 Isabella Tatian4

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.30 7.70 2.107.30 7.807.60 16.0501.050.00 0

142 Teagan Raymond5

AeroGym

0.507.40 7.70 0.907.40 7.907.50 15.0500.450.00 0

168 Matilda King6

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.80 7.40 1.006.80 7.407.40 14.7000.500.00 0

156 Bella Gavidi7

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.10 6.85 1.407.10 6.607.10 14.6500.700.00 0

150 Emily Lam8

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.307.00 7.20 1.207.00 7.007.40 14.5000.600.00 0

162 Ditanna Younan9

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.40 7.05 1.306.40 7.007.10 14.1000.650.00 0



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:44
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

148 Maddison Cole10

PLC Sydney

0.006.50 6.55 0.706.50 6.606.50 13.4000.350.00 0

144 Iyla Maguire11

AeroGym

0.605.50 7.95 0.805.50 7.908.00 13.2500.400.00 0

164 Naomi Chacana-Rios12

D'Vine Gymsports

0.206.60 6.80 0.106.60 6.906.70 13.2500.050.00 0

154 Sybilla Bajugi13

PLC Sydney

0.106.30 6.40 0.406.30 6.506.30 12.8000.200.00 0

# End of Report #
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Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
9:15
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

128 Iyla Maguire, Elise Babbage1

AeroGym

0.008.40 7.90 1.308.40 7.808.00 16.9500.650.00 0

122 Nicola Richards, Amelie Bald, Evie Bundy2

AeroGym

0.007.80 6.20 0.807.80 6.006.40 14.4000.400.00 0

120 Maleena Nagi, Isabella Tatian3

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.007.00 6.55 0.907.00 6.506.60 14.0000.450.00 0

126 Matilda King, Ditanna Younan4

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.30 5.65 0.906.30 5.605.70 12.4000.450.00 0

124 Maddison Cole, Gabriella Murabito, Sybilla Bajugi5

PLC Sydney

0.006.20 5.05 0.906.20 4.905.20 11.7000.450.00 0

# End of Report #
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 5 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
10:39
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

165 Sarah Debono1

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.00 6.75 1.507.00 7.006.50 14.5000.750.00 0

# End of Report #
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:00
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

210 Nigella Vega1

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 7.70 1.307.50 7.607.80 15.8500.650.00 0

212 Peppa Burnett2

PLC Sydney

0.007.50 7.65 0.707.50 7.407.90 15.5000.350.00 0

206 Sofie Kourembes3

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.70 7.65 2.006.70 7.707.60 15.3501.000.00 0

208 Maia Roxburgh4

PLC Sydney

0.007.60 7.20 1.107.60 7.007.40 15.3500.550.00 0

202 Emma Brooker5

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.60 7.35 2.306.60 7.507.20 15.1001.150.00 0

204 Tiyana El-Bayeh6

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.60 7.35 1.606.60 7.407.30 14.7500.800.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:31
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

265 Maia Roxburgh, Peppa Burnett1

PLC Sydney

0.007.60 8.15 1.207.60 8.108.20 16.3500.600.00 0

263 Sofie Kourembes, Emma Booker2

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.80 7.30 1.506.80 7.407.20 14.8500.750.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 7 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:59
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

218 Amber Pavendranathan1

PLC Sydney

0.008.00 7.70 2.608.00 7.70 17.0001.300.00 0

227 Anasofia Antonakis2

PLC Sydney

0.007.00 7.60 2.107.00 7.60 15.6501.050.00 0

224 Lefki Papadopoulos3

PLC Sydney

0.007.40 6.40 1.607.40 6.40 14.6000.800.00 0

232 Erica Cassen4

PLC Sydney

0.006.70 6.70 1.606.70 6.70 14.2000.800.00 0

231 Catherine Green5

PLC Sydney

0.007.20 5.80 1.607.20 5.80 13.8000.800.00 0

220 Poppy Cheek6

PLC Sydney

0.206.60 6.50 1.706.60 6.50 13.7500.850.00 0

229 Echo Luo7

PLC Sydney

0.106.10 6.60 0.806.10 6.60 13.0000.400.00 0

226 Pauline Gibbe8

D'Vine Gymsports

0.006.30 6.00 2.206.30 6.00 12.9000.601.00 0

# End of Report #
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 7 Intermediate Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
15:44
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

271 Catherine Green, Amber Pavendranathan, Hanan Doyle1

PLC Sydney

0.007.90 7.15 1.907.90 7.007.30 16.0000.950.00 0

267 Poppy Cheek, Anasofia Antonakis2

PLC Sydney

0.007.30 7.15 1.007.30 7.107.20 14.9500.500.00 0

269 Lefki Papadopoulos, Erica Cassen, Echo Luo3

PLC Sydney

0.007.30 6.40 0.607.30 6.706.10 14.0000.300.00 0

# End of Report #
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Chair of Panel 
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 7 Senior Individial

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
14:30
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

236 Jasmine Weeks1

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.30 8.80 2.907.30 8.80 17.5501.450.00 0

234 Hanan Doyle2

PLC Sydney

0.007.20 6.90 1.707.20 6.90 14.9500.850.00 0

# End of Report #
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Difficult
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 8 Senior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
14:36
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

239 Emily Anderson1

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.70 7.70 3.507.70 7.70 17.1501.750.00 0

241 Victoria Lopes2

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.30 6.80 3.207.30 6.80 15.7001.600.00 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 8 Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
18:53
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

313 Emily Anderson, Victoria Lopes1

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.70 7.35 3.707.70 7.407.30 16.9001.850.00 0

# End of Report #
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 9 Senior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
14:54
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

247 Zoe McNamara1

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.008.50 8.00 5.208.50 8.00 19.1002.600.00 0

245 Juliah Tolentino2

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.207.80 8.70 5.507.80 8.70 19.0502.750.00 0

249 Taylah Woods3

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.008.20 7.80 4.108.20 7.80 18.0502.050.00 0

243 Gabriella Porreca4

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.30 7.00 3.807.30 7.00 16.2001.900.00 0

# End of Report #
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Bonus   Deduction

Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 9 Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
18:57
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

315 Taylah Woods, Zoe McNamara1

All Starz Gymnastics & Dance

0.008.00 8.00 3.308.00 7.808.20 17.6501.650.00 0

314 Gabriella Porreca, Juliah Tolentino2

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.80 7.20 4.007.80 7.007.40 17.0002.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 10 Open Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
18:28
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

306 Elian Jabbour1

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.00 7.75 4.608.00 7.508.00 18.0502.300.00 0

304 Eleanor Clifton -Bligh2

PLC Sydney

0.008.30 7.60 4.008.30 7.607.60 17.9002.000.00 0

305 Madison Yazbek3

PLC Sydney

0.008.50 7.00 2.908.50 7.106.90 16.9501.450.00 0

307 Lauren Anderson4

D'Vine Gymsports

0.007.30 6.95 3.407.30 7.106.80 15.9501.700.00 0

303 Elizabeth Mclean5

PLC Sydney

0.007.70 6.50 2.207.70 6.706.30 15.3001.100.00 0

# End of Report #
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Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW Trial 2 - 7th March  2021

Results:

Level 10 Multiple
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Time:
Page:

07-Mar-21
19:02
1 / 1
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E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

316 Madison Yazbek, Eleanor Clifton-Bligh, Elizabeth Mclean1

PLC Sydney

0.008.00 6.85 2.508.00 7.206.50 16.1001.250.00 0

# End of Report #
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